SCARFING
1
& 4
& 9
& 10
& 16
& 18
& 21

ISO code of holder
Dimensions [mm] and angles [°] of holder
Weight [kg]
Group of compatible inserts 2)
Group of spare parts 2), 3)
Group of accessories 2), 3)
Compatible inserts
Spare parts
Special accessories
PAGE OVERVIEW
7
16
i ISO P M K N S H PFRAD
ODW
E
LDGN 130560-R25 6640 25 34-45
LDGN 130560-R30 6640 30 41-54
LDGN 130560-R35 6640 35 48-63
LDGN 130560-R40 6640 40 54-72
LDGN 130560-R45 6640 45 61-81
L S B GAN
13,05 60,00 5,00 15,00 30°
L
S

SNMX 15 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15
SL
IC D
1
PFRAD
SNMX 15-R
i ISO P M K N S H PFRAD
ODW
E
20°
SNMX 15-R00 T9335 0 0-0
SNMX 15-R07 T9335 7 10-13
6640 7 10-12
SNMX 15-R09 T9335 9 12-16
6640 9 12-16
SNMX 15-R11 T9335 11 15-19
6640 11 15-19
SNMX 15-R13 T9335 13 18-23
6640 13 18-23
SNMX 15-R15 T9335 15 20-27
6640 15 20-27
SNMX 15-R18 T9335 18 24-32
6640 18 24-32
SNMX 15-R20 T9335 20 27-36
6640 20 27-36
SNMX 15-R22 T9335 22 30-39
6640 22 30-39
SNMX 15-R25 T9335 25 34-45
6640 25 34-45
SNMX 15-R27 T9335 27 37-48
6640 27 37-48
SNMX 15-R30 T9335 30 41-54
6640 30 41-54
SNMX 15-R35 T9335 35 48-63
6640 35 48-63
SNMX 15-R40 T9335 40 54-72
6640 40 54-72
SNMX 15-R45 T9335 45 61-81
6640 45 61-81
SNMX 15-R50 T9335 50 68-90
6640 50 68-90
SNMX 15-R60 T9335 60 89-112
6640 60 89-112
SNMX 15-R90 6640 90 133-169
11
L IC D1 S
SNMX 19 19,050 19,050 7,95 8,15
SL
IC D
1
PFRAD
SNMX 19-R
i ISO P M K N S H PFRAD
ODW
E
20°
SNMX 19-R00 T9335 0 0-0
SNMX 19-R10 T9335 10 14-18
6640 10 14-18
SNMX 19-R12 T9335 12 16-21
6640 12 16-21
SNMX 19-R15 T9335 15 20-27
6640 15 20-27
SNMX 19-R18 T9335 18 24-32
SNMX 19-R20 T9335 20 27-36
6640 20 27-36
SNMX 19-R22 T9335 22 30-39
SNMX 19-R25 T9335 25 34-45
6640 25 34-45
SNMX 19-R30 T9335 30 41-54
6640 30 41-54
SNMX 19-R35 T9335 35 48-63
6640 35 48-63
SNMX 19-R40 T9335 40 54-72
6640 40 54-72
SNMX 19-R45 T9335 45 61-81
6640 45 61-81
SNMX 19-R50 T9335 50 68-90
6640 50 68-90
SNMX 19-R55 T9335 55 81-103
6640 55 81-103
SNMX 19-R60 T9335 60 89-112
6640 60 89-112
SNMX 19-R65 T9335 65 96-122
6640 65 96-122
SNMX 19-R75 T9335 75 111-141
SNMX 19-R80 T9335 80 118-150
6640 80 118-150
SNMX 19-R85 T9335 85 126-159
SNMX 19-R90 T9335 90 133-169
6640 90 133-169
12
L IC D1 S
SNMX 25 25,400 25,400 9,12 12,20
SL
IC D
1
PFRAD
SNMX 25-R
i ISO P M K N S H PFRAD
ODW
E
20°
SNMX 25-R00 T9335 0 0-0
SNMX 25-R50 T9335 50 68-90
SNMX 25-R80 T9335 80 118-150
6640 80 118-150
SNMX 25-R100 T9335 100 148-188
6640 100 148-188
SNMX 25-R120 T9335 120 178-225
6640 120 178-225
SNMX 25-R140 T9335 140 207-263
6640 140 207-263
SNMX 25-R160 T9335 160 237-300
6640 160 237-300
SNMX 25-R180 T9335 180 266-338
SNMX 25-R200 T9335 200 296-376
6640 200 296-376
L IC D1 S
1507 15,875 15,875 5,16 7,75
SNMX 1507-R
i ISO P M K N S H PFRAD
ODW
E
R30
SNMX 150708-R09 6640 9 13-16
SNMX 150708-R11 6640 11 16-19
SNMX 150708-R13 6640 13 19-23
SNMX 150708-R15 6640 15 22-27
SNMX 150708-R18 6640 18 26-32
SNMX 150708-R20 6640 20 29-36
SNMX 150708-R22 6640 22 32-39
SNMX 150708-R25 6640 25 37-45
SNMX 150708-R27 6640 27 39-48
SNMX 150708-R30 6640 30 44-54
SNMX 150708-R35 6640 35 51-63
SNMX 150708-R40 6640 40 58-72
SNMX 150708-R42 6640 42 61-75
SNMX 150708-R45 6640 45 66-81
SL
IC D
1
PFRAD
13
i ISO P M K N S H PFRAD
ODW
E
R30
SNMX 150708-R50 6640 50 73-93
SNMX 150708-R60 6640 60 88-111
SNMX 150708-R65 6640 65 95-120
SNMX 150708-R70 6640 70 102-130
SNMX 150708-R75 6640 75 110-139
SNMX 150708-R80 6640 80 117-148
SNMX 150708-R90 6640 90 131-167
SNMX 150708-R100 6640 100 146-186
SNMX 150708-R105 6640 105 153-195
L IC D1 S
2512 25,400 25,400 9,17 12,00
SL
IC D
1
PFRAD
SNMX 2512-R
i ISO P M K N S H PFRAD
ODW
E
R48
SNMX 251224-R00 T9335 0 0-0
SNMX 251224-R25 T9335 25 34-45
SNMX 251224-R30 T9335 30 41-54
SNMX 251224-R35 T9335 35 48-63
SNMX 251224-R40 T9335 40 54-72
SNMX 251224-R55 T9335 55 81-103
SNMX 251224-R80 T9335 80 118-150
SNMX 251224-R100 T9335 100 148-188
SNMX 251224-R120 T9335 120 178-225
14
L IC D1 S
1506 15,875 15,875 5,16 6,35
IC
L S
1
D
PFRAD
SNMA 1506-R
i ISO P M K N S H PFRAD
ODW
E
SNMA 150608-R09 6640 9 13-16
SNMA 150608-R11 6640 11 16-20
SNMA 150608-R13 6640 13 19-24
SNMA 150608-R15 6640 15 22-28
SNMA 150608-R18 6640 18 27-33
SNMA 150608-R20 6640 20 30-37
SNMA 150608-R22 6640 22 33-41
SNMA 150608-R25 6640 25 37-47
SNMA 150608-R27 6640 27 40-50
SNMA 150608-R30 6640 30 44-56
SNMA 150608-R35 6640 35 52-65
SNMA 150608-R40 6640 40 59-75
SNMA 150608-R42 6640 42 62-78
SNMA 150608-R45 6640 45 67-84
SNMA 150608-R50 6640 50 74-94
SNMA 150608-R60 6640 60 89-112
SNMA 150608-R65 6640 65 96-122
SNMA 150608-R70 6640 70 104-131
SNMA 150608-R75 6640 75 111-141
SNMA 150608-R80 6640 80 118-150
SNMA 150608-R90 6640 90 133-169
SNMA 150608-R105 6640 105 155-197
SNMA 150608-R120 6640 120 178-225
15
L IC D1 S
2509 25,400 25,400 9,12 9,52
IC

6640 0 0-0
SPUB 19-R12 SPUB-63-B T9335 12 18-22
6640 12 18-22
SPUB 19-R15 SPUB-63-C T9335 15 22-28
6640 15 22-28
SPUB 19-R20 SPUB-63-D T9335 20 29-37
6640 20 29-37
SPUB 19-R25 SPUB-63-E T9335 25 37-47
6640 25 37-47
SPUB 19-R30 SPUB-63-F T9335 30 45-57
6640 30 45-57
SPUB 19-R40 SPUB-63-G T9335 40 60-76
6640 40 60-76
SPUB 19-R50 SPUB-63-H T9335 50 75-95
6640 50 75-95
SPUB 19-R63 SPUB-63-I T9335 63 95-120
6640 63 95-120
D
1
L

d
tu
be
m
ill
s
Substrate Coating
WC-Co based substrate Medium-temperature chemical method of coating
Functionally graded substrate Uncoated grade
Substrate with cubic carbides
23
GAN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PXFNR/L 2525 R 15
PXFNR/L 2525 R 15/15
SNMX 15-Rxx SNU 150310-R
SNMX 150708-Rxx SNU 150410-CX PU 03 US 36 NT 07 MT 07 HKX 4
PXFNR/L 2525 S 19
PXFNR/L 2525 S 19/15
SNMX 19-Rxx SNU 190410-R PU 05 US 38 NT 06 MT 06 HKX 5